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INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES :

1. SECTION-A is COMPULSORY consisting of TEN questions carrying TWO marks
each.

2. SECTION-B contains SIX questions carrying TEN marks each and a student has
to attempt any FOUR questions.

SECTION-A

1. Write short note on all of following :

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Public undertakings

Nature of management

Any three limitations of partnership

List down the types of planning

Span of control

MBO

Decentralization

List down the steps of decision making process

Autocratic leadership

10) Theory-X
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SECTION-B
2. Write a detailed note on meaning and nature of sole proprietorship.
3. What do you understand by leadership? What are the different theories of leadership?
4.  Explain the term planning. Discuss in detail regarding planning process.
5. Discuss the features of joint stock companies. How are these different from partnership?

6.  What do you mean by span of management? Highlight the factors determining effective
span of management.

7. Define controlling. Write a detailed note on essentials of a effective control system.
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